T




PART LIST (BOX 3)
PLATES




PLATES

~
w

DF X1

XXX
(XXX
@’@’@QOQQ
©OCOCC

@y

V1 X108




STANDARD

F1(X247) M4*10

F2(X50 ) M4*10

F3(X24 ) M5*12

FA(X5) M6*10

For GC

F5(X4) M4*16

Please remove the shipping protective
film of the broduct before installation




PART LIST (BOX 2)

1657*45%45mm

@

X4

@) | x2

1156*30*30mm

1657*40*30mm

1657*40%30mm

T

1657%40%30mm *“

1672*40*30mmL

1595%40%30mm

\

1680%40*30mm

\

1680%40%*30mm

830%*40*30mm

830%40*30mm

830*40*30mm




1680%*65*30mm

1680%*65*30mm

830%65%30mm

830%65%30mm

830%40*30mm

829*97*9mm




PART LIST (BOX 3)

@ x1

869. 5%40+30mm

@) [x1

869. 5%40*30mm

\

965%40%30mm

@

965%40%30mm

\

965%40%30mm

[N
O

827*318mm

€2

=

868. 5%65%9mm

868. 5%97+9mm

2

—

829*65%9mm

—

829%97*9mm

pASS

964*65%9mm

9649 7*9mm




868. 5%67+9mm

8296 7*9mm

964*%67*%9mm

\

830%40*30mm

\

830%40*30mm

965%40*30mm

965%40*30mm

@7

965%40*30mm

965*50*30mm

965%50%30mm

965%50*30mm

I}

869. 5%40*30mm




869. 5%50*30mm 869. 5%50*30mm

A | x22+(1) B [x138+(2)
M4320mm

28+180mm




Q
<

Q
<

N

— | —

=L =R N === DA =D =A== =22 (WIOINIBDAR[WIRAROIWINDIND R[] —
oo

.b_\AAAI\)I\)[\)A_\I\)I\)I\)_\_\NAg

N|IPROIOIRIN=2=2NINRARINERININDNOINNIRARA 222NN R+

0 0]
N




QA
" A

Stepl

®)] u n
Lock the one in @
the middle first
@8 u B
. 6
Hinge pilot hole
@ X1 facing out ]
f
iiiiiiim
o
[
"
B | ¢ | M4x20mm | x16
C |== / x4
@ X1 Step2

Lock the one in
the middle first

M420mm

x12

/

x4

11




the middle first

‘\\mmm@ A
o | M4*50mm | X3
(’ M4%20mm | X6
C / o
X2 :
X1
0 o X ﬁ
X1
@ C
X1

X1

33

\Y4
594
Lock the one in
the middle first

«\«mwm@ A
A | | M4%50mm | X3
B Q( M4%20mm | X6




S TR 11 N
i 11
< m A >z A “\ 1 N\ m O
\\.ﬂ\ x%-—% m m
NTQ II|| S -

stepl: insert 30 1PCS
step2: insert 27 7PCS

13




X4z 1 Step?

| 13 Lock the one in

the middle first
43

<
)
_a
4

\. stepl: insert 29 1PCS X6

step2: insert 25 T7PCS

9 B | ¢ | M4%20mn | x20
6PCS C ) <4
Step8

F

M4*%20mm | X8

/ X2




#

7
v

\

A\\Y

\

0N

@\N

=
o, (1.
(€]
)
n
| l R —
| ]

4

0/

\/




= NN oo | N o~ | <
= & A“v PP = | = = | [ NERY
) & PR%) i~ >< 5
w § <3E m o oo
v : S= 1 E|E| »n | &8 s | g
o = S o = oS | O
[S\f¥aN] (o] = <
58 == - o L“v = | =
a2 ) , /A
\ 11 mow mm ,\ \u 7 B
L&» 22 % JW ) 7 Jv
oy 7%
4
< | M /M

7

7

K/ Tl

4 /

g n .

]

=S

to be 15MM High

his area need

TR i

paN|

16




Stepl3

s X2

&

Y )\

\ ......

Stepl4
X2

SSSSS
CCCCC
PPPPP
11111

§\\
AN \\\
X/

%%%
il

22222
ttttt
rrrrr
eeeee
SSSSS
nnnnn

by

X/

/ /\\\\\\

@ |

{idl

17



Stepl6

.//'//

NN <\\

5]

ol

N\

2PCS
3

18PCS

@\N@%

X2

PR%)
SRS
[aVya
> =
MmN
NN
-4 I
oo
o O
v wn
[a -
==
=
o
o o
gt
v wn

18



?w




Stepl8
Stepl9

o\

/

\
\

a

Y
9 N
RN a

)




Note: 14 is pressed into 13

Step21




23

Y
\/ X \\\/////////////

22



tep24

\\\v ///W%V//////V/

4




Step25

Note: Do notinstall F1 and V2 in

the holes near the outer

4]

/]!

)

Short distance from the

edge at the top.

Step26

24






Step29

n tips: You need t

Ilati

Qnsta

Step30







Step33

Step34

The other door operates the same way

28




29



inside

Step37

30

L1

F3







Step39

= N\

32



Step40

outside

Step41l

outside

33



Step4?2

/)
N
2

2\

34

i~
~

\\\ \\ ,,\,\ \\ / "s\,o\»\x A §~>l
N e \
/) il Sy \ N\

\' I ,\,\ ,,\,,,,,\ R A
A/, i

Put it on the screw tip to prevent injury.



